Kent Handyman
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www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Will Moore

10 Hunton Gardens

Canterbury

CT2 77T

07772334207
will.moore@ksscrc.probationservices.co.uk

10 Hunton Gardens, Canterbury, CT2 7TT

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Fix TV shelves to wall beneath TV
Replace landing ceiling light

1 Fix curtain rail , Supply baton for
better support

Hung 1 x wall mirror

Supply and install 1 x IP rated shower

extractor fan

1 Damp seal and paint bathroom ceiling

with white mould resistant paint

1 Repair bathroom window and paint (

Internal Only )
1 Hung 1 x coat rack

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£10.00 0%
£35.00 0%
£35.00 0%
£5.00 0%
£125.00 0%
£135.00 0%
£115.00 0%
£10.00 0.00%

KHS-771
08/02/2020
08/02/2020

£470.00

Sub Total

£10.00
£35.00
£35.00

£5.00
£125.00

£135.00

£115.00

£10.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |

Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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Kent Handyman 2 Estimate
SEFVICE
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
Sub Total £470.00
VAT £0.00
Total £470.00
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our
Terms and conditions
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