

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£470.00
Valid Until	08/02/2020
Estimate Date	08/02/2020
Estimate Number	KHS-771

To:

Will Moore
10 Hunton Gardens
Canterbury
CT2 7TT
07772334207
will.moore@ksscrc.probationservices.co.uk

10 Hunton Gardens, Canterbury, CT2 7TT

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Fix TV shelves to wall beneath TV	£10.00	0%	£10.00
1	Replace landing ceiling light	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Fix curtain rail , Supply baton for better support	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Hung 1 x wall mirror	£5.00	0%	£5.00
1	Supply and install 1 x IP rated shower extractor fan	£125.00	0%	£125.00
1	Damp seal and paint bathroom ceiling with white mould resistant paint	£135.00	0%	£135.00
1	Repair bathroom window and paint (Internal Only)	£115.00	0%	£115.00
1	Hung 1 x coat rack	£10.00	0.00%	£10.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263

Estimate



Total	£470.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£470.00





50% deposit required on estimate acceptance before any work commences. Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions